
Stolice cz.10

...................

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. BELGIA

A - BRUGIA

B - BRUKSELA

C - LIEGE

D - ROTTERDAM

2. FIDŻI

A - LUGA

B - SUVA

C - RUBA

D - KUHA

3. GUJANA FRANCUSKA

A - PAPEETE

B - KAJENNA

C - FUTUNA

D - PARAMARIBO

4. IRLANDIA

A - GLASGOW

B - CORK

C - LONDYN

D - DUBLIN

5. KENIA

A - KIGALI

B - KINSZASA

C - NAIROBI

D - MOMBASA
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6. LIECHTENSTEIN

A - LIECHTENSTEIN

B - VADUZ

C - BREMA

D - FRANKFURT

7. PAPUA-NOWA GWINEA

A - DHAKA

B - PORT MORESBY

C - BANDAR SERI BEGAWAN

D - SRI DŻAJAWARDANAPURA KOTTE

8. STANY ZJEDNOCZONE

A - SEATTLE

B - CHICAGO

C - WASZYNGTON

D - NOWY JORK

9. TANZANIA

A - DOSZOPY

B - DOBARU

C - DOCHATY

D - DODOMA

10. WYSPY SALOMONA

A - PORT SALOMON

B - HONIARA

C - SALOMON`S TOWN

D - FUNAFUTI
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Stolice cz.10

...................

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. B

3. B

4. D

5. C

6. B

7. B

8. C

9. D

10. B
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